
الاسم 

رقم الهاتف الجوال

خ التسجيل تاري    

انتهاء التسجيل

رقم المحاضرات  المحاضرات التي يجب دراستها المهام الذي سيتم تسليمها علي الموقع تاريخ تسليم المهام 

Revit Architecture Task Name   Due Date

 Introduction

1- Interface

2-Placing Walls  

3- Composite Walls    

4- Placing Doors     

5- Placing Windows                                                                                             

1-Creating Floors     

2-Creating Roof         

3-Placing Columns     

4-Annotations Grids Tags     

5-Toposurface       

6-Rendering Exterior

10/27/2024

1 Practice Lecture 1 - Task Lecture 1   Monday, November 4, 2024

Lecture 2 ( Floor - Columns )

Exterior Shot Required Monday, November 11, 2024
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دبلومه الديكور و التصميم المعماري 

Decor and Architecture Diploma

Sunday, January 26, 2025

محمد إبراهيم الغزالي
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1- Opening       

2-Stairs Part 1     

3-Stairs Part 2     

4-Annotation Aligned Properties     

5-Dimensions Properties      

6-Text      

7-Object styles Tags         

8- Rooms Color Fill Legend      

9-Ceilling Lighting           

10-Modeling Components Interior design

11-Background Needed

Autodesk Autocad  Architecture Task Name   Due Date

1  Autodesk Lecture 1 AutoCad Task 1 Sunday, November 24, 2024

2  Autodesk Lecture 2 AutoCad Task 2 Saturday, November 30, 2024

3  Autodesk Lecture 3 AutoCad Task 3 Thursday, December 5, 2024

4  Autodesk Lecture 4 AutoCad Task 4 Tuesday, December 10, 2024

5  Autodesk Lecture 5  AutoCad Task 5 Sunday, December 15, 2024

Interior Design Task 14 Shots برجاء 

وع وتطبيقه بعد الانتهاء تنفيذ هذا المشر

Interior Design Lectures

Tuesday, November 19, 2024
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Photoshop Task Name   Due Date

1 Photoshop Lecture 1 Photoshop Task 1 Friday, December 20, 2024

2 Photoshop Lecture 2 Photoshop Task 2 Wednesday, December 25, 2024

3 Photoshop Lecture 3 Photoshop Task 3 Tuesday, December 31, 2024

4 Photoshop Lecture 4 Photoshop Task 4 Monday, January 6, 2025

5 Photoshop Lecture 5 Photoshop Task 5 Saturday, January 11, 2025

6 Photoshop Lecture 6 Photoshop Task 6 Friday, January 17, 2025

Lumion Task Name   Due Date

1 Lumion Lecture 1 Lumion Task 1 Monday, January 20, 2025

2 Lumion Lecture 2 Lumion Task 2 Wednesday, January 22, 2025

3 Lumion Lecture 3 Lumion Task 3 Friday, January 24, 2025

4 Lumion Lecture 4 Lumion Task 4 Sunday, January 26, 2025

Sunday, January 26, 2025END OF COURSE


